

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE (ORDER	Mo	74403
	ASHOBE-2028N		11/18/22
MEDIBLIGBIDA	to BIS -2023 - 05	ar Project)	
CS No.	January 1	6, 2023 N	0.

DISTRIBUTION SOLUTION PHILS, INC.

TO: Sup Address		aler	CJH FASS	er ₁ Cer	ntermall Building, #51 President	s's Avenue, BF Homes, Phase	1, Parañaque	e City/Tel No.: 880	01-2339 PS to the w	2
Is to be Locatio	made: _	0	iround Fl	Man oor,	ชื่อ Mart Wilele a Blivery PCMC Bldg.	Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Policy Cash / Cashier's / Mar PCMC O.R. No. 4626	sted: nager's Che	Other Terms: Surety Bond ck No. Amount P	No	1/
tem No.	QTY.		UNIT	Γ	A	RTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	1
			The state of the s	43.182	Supply and Delivery of supply stomated Immunohaematol					
1	12		bx	1	6901906 Newborn Cassett 100 tests/ Pack, Ortho B	10,000.00	120,000.00			
2	80	,	bx	1	707100 ABO Reverse Grou 400 tests/ Pack, Ortho B	25,500.00	2,040,000.00	-		
3	72	/	bx	'	707135 ABD Confirmation 200 tests/Pack, Ortho Bi	10,000.00	720,000.00	-		
4	40		bx	1	707300 AHG Polyspecific 0 800 tests/ Pack, Ortho I	35,000.00	1,400,000.00	-		
5	40	•	bx	1	6902040 Ortho BLISS (3x1 450 test/Box, Ortho	5,100.00	204,000.00	-		
6	164	1	set	1	707930 Affirmagen (A1, B) 400 tests/ Pack, Ortho B	2,300.00	377,200.00	-		
7	85	1	set	1	719102 0.8 % Surgiscreen 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	7,000.00	595,000.00	-		
8	12	1	vI	'	719000 Pooled Screening 0 1000 tests/ 1 set good f	16,000.00	192,000.00	-		
9	12	'	set	1	719522 0.8% Resolve Pane 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	12,000.00	144,000.00	1		
10	12	1	set	'	719402 0.8% Resolve Pane 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	9,000.00	108,000.00	-		
11	58	,	set	1	6842785 Ortho Confidence 1 set good for 15 days, C	7,000.00	406,000.00	-		
					* With the same Terms and C Conforme to the attack	onditions per attached Memo ned Terms of Reference	orandum of A	Agreement		
/yvt	page 1 o	12	And year	n:	Musung diseasons in a ling.	ov garan ittimen eilt bari. Stanstens nei to stock a	Name of the Control	7 38		
Funding	Code_		Egglod.		silva , boo s back shirt	off to sandone and the	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	6,306,200.00	
APPRO SONIA	DES B. D C, Accou Chief A OVED:	ntin cco	S REYES, g Division untant	n Handa	P.R. No. Abstract of Canvass SI Notarized Exclusive Justification Others NO.	reathorn of Canvass/Bids heet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor Reso No.2023-01-042	order, bound of the applica	the copy of and held to by the terms a contract and able.	hat I received this Purchase the Company and stipulation d other laws	

Distribution: White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

HSPR-PCMC-POF1 170314 Rev 1

- Supply and Property

Pink



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER Quezon Ave. Quezon City Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

PURCHASE ORDER			74403			
FOR SUPPL	IES OR EQUIPM	1EN	T			
P. R. NO. PA	THOBB-2023-05	1	Dated:	11/10/22	,	
MODE OF I	PROCUREMENT					
PUBLIC BIDD	ING (Multi Year F	roj	ect) /			
CS No.			AC No			
DATE OF P.	O. January 16	, 20	23			

	aler Contractor DISTE						
Address:	4TH Floor Centermal	Building, #51 Preside	nt's Avenue, BF Homes, Phase	1, Parañaque	City/Tel No.: 880	01-2339	
Department/Offic	ce/Division/Section/Lin	it where delivery	Delivery period: 7 work	ing days	Other Terms:		
Is to be made:	ce/Division/Section/Un Materials Manageme	nt Division	Bidder's Bond Posted:		GSIS Policy		
Location: Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg.			Cashier's / Manager's / Cert Check No.				
Special Instruction	ons		PCMC O.R. No	1411111111111	Amount P		
Item No. QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
	One (1) Lot Supply a	and Delivery of supp	olies/consumables under Re logy Analyzer and free use	eagent Tie-U of Two (2) u	p Agreement fo nits Ortho Visio	or three (3) years n Analyzer 🕜	
					ce forwarded	6,306,200.00	
		(Multi Year Pro	oject: 2nd Year)	Division-Bloodbank (CY-2023) ect: 2nd Year) One (1) year expiration period.		(Six Million Three Hundred Six Thousand Two Hundred Pesos only)	
Penalty Clause for De	layed or Unsatisfactory Delh	veries:			structions & condit		
1. One-tenth (1/10) of a	one percent (1%) of the cost of	unperformed portion for e			d Delivery/Pay		
Once the cumulative an	nount of liquidated damages re	aches 10% of the amount of	of the contract,		elivery will take effect upon receipt of very Confimation of Quantity/Date		
The state of the s	y rescind or terminate the cont		other courses of		vithin 7 working days		
	vailable under the circumstance curred from third parties, thro		rocurement; and	Delivery Confir		фонтессирго	
3. In case of bidding, fo	rfeiture of performance securi	ty equal to 5% of the undel	ivered item/s.	4.PCMC has th	e right to reject or ca	ncel any items	
D. III case of blacking, to					ustifiable and reason		
					rd will not benefit the		
				5. Terms and c	onditions specified or	Notice of Award.	
/yvt page 4 c	7 70 00 00	N 1 1					
Funding Code _u	5-02-03-080/	nd 1/2/13		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	6,306,200.00	
FUNDS AVAII	ABLE: \$6,306,200	Attachments			CERTIFICAT	TION	
	•00		PATHOBB-2023-05 X	This is		nat I received	
	Moun 1/26/23	Abstract	of Canvass/Bids	The second secon		copy of this	
LOURDES B. DE Chief Ac	Countant		Sheet/Tender of Bids	2.70		nd held the	
OIC, Account			d Certification of			the terms and	
APPROVED:			e Distributor	stipulation of the contract and other laws applicable.			
minoved.		☐ Justificat					
Ap 150	sale.	☐ Others	IOII	and app			
SONIA P GONZA	LEZ,MD, MSCHSM, MI	the same of the sa	C Reso No.2023-01-042				
	e Director		OA-2022-017	(S1)	(Signature over printed name)		
Linoutiv	W.		TP-PROC-2023-053 /	Date:			
		/					
Distribution :	White (Original)	Supplier (to be at	ttached in the claim				
_ ion ionion .	mice (Original)		ner supporting documents) Pink	- Supply a	nd Property	
	Yellow (Duplicate) -		our proving documents		II-J	1,	



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100 website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-053

January 16, 2023

DISTRIBUTION SOLUTION PHILS, INC.

4th Floor Centermall Building, #51 President's Avenue, BF Homes, Phase 1, Parañaque City Tel No.: 8801-2339

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 74403 , for the 2nd Year of Multi-Year Project for the procurement of One (1) Lot Supply and Delivery of Reagents/Consumables under Reagent Tie-Up Agreement for three (3) years for Automated Immunohaematology Analyzer has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within seven (7) working days from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHS **Executive Director**

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative

Date: _